22 FASE DE CONFERENCIA COPA DE ANDALUCIA GRANADA
GRANADA, 18/2/2023

Prueba 6
18/02/2023 - 12:02

Fem., 200m Libre

Absoluto Fem.
Lista de salida

Serie1de 4
3 RUBIO MARTINEZ, Carmen

4

DECONINCK, Gaélle

5 INFANTES SANCHEZ, Blanca

Serie 2de 4
LOPEZ REQUENA, Maria Jose

O~NO OIS WN -

REINA MELGUIZO, Aroa

MANZANO GAVIRA, Candela

URENA CUADRA, Lucia

BANOS CARRANZA, Arantxa

FOKSHAN, Evelyna

HIDALGO MORALES, Estrella
RUIZ TERUEL, Maria Victoria

Serie 3de 4
PACHO NIETO, Ana Victoria

1
2
3

5

0 ~N O

DAVIES, Cielo

SEGOVIA VILLANUA, Jimena
4 RODRIGUEZ GALVEZ, Elena

PLASENCIA CARRILLO, Inmaculada

DIAZ LEDO, Maria

GALLARDO NAVARRO, Carmen

GUEDES CERVERA, Nereida

Serie 4 de 4

1

GUDE RIOS, Raquel

2 HANGANU, Roxana Alexandra

3
4

VALEAN, Diana Maria
RUIZ TOLEDO, Araceli

5 MERINO BARRANCO, Lucia

6

GARCIA ORTEGA, Sofia

7 VALENZUELA SANCHEZ, Zoe
8 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, Aroa
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03

03

08
08
07
09
08
10
05
09

09
09
09
10
08
09
06
10

05

08
01
05
08
08
09

Universidad De Granada
R.C. Mediterraneo
C.D.N. Inacua Malaga

C.N.
C.D.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
R.C.
C.D.
C.N.

Mare Nostrum
Swim Granada
Marbella
Almeria

Mare Nostrum
Mediterraneo
Swim Granada
Mare Nostrum

Almeria
Marbella
Axarquia
Axarquia
Almeria
Mediterraneo
Marbella
Marbella

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
R.C.
C.N.
C.N.

Universidad De Granada
Universidad De Granada
C.N. Mare Nostrum
C.D.N. Inacua Malaga
C.N. Almeria

C.N. Axarquia
Universidad De Granada
C.N. Axarquia

2:58.60
2:52.32
2:40.51
2:37.37
2:37.76
2:48.58
2:58.20
3:20.28

2:35.86
2:30.83
2:25.40
2:21.81
2:22.31
2:26.03
2:33.25
2:36.86

2:15.48
2:13.88
2:10.04
2:06.69
2:07.39
2:15.90
2:17.36
2:18.60

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
50m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
50m
25m
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